
 
 

 
MARCH-2023 

   
 

30/03/2023 Thursday Ramnavmi (Holiday) 

APRIL 2023 

4-4-2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 

 

 
 

 

14/04/2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 

18/04/2023 Tuesday World Heritage Day 

21-04-2023 
To 
26-04-2023 

Friday To 
Wednesday 

 
 

22/04/2023 Saturday Parshuram Jayanti (Holiday) Eid (as per the visibility of moon) 

29/04/2023 Saturday Workers Day Celebration 

MAY-2023 

  

12/05/2023 
To 
01/07/2023 

Friday To Saturday Summer Break 

JULY-2023 

3-7-2023 Monday  

14-07-2023 Friday Initiation Day (K.G.-After Recess / Prim.- Morning) 

15-07-2023 Saturday Initiation Day (Secondary) 

17-07-2023 
To 
20-07-2023 

Monday To 
Thursday 

 

21-07-2023 Friday Picnic (Class K.G, Primary, VI - VIII) 

22-07-2023 Saturday Picnic (Classes IX – XII) 

29-07-2023 Saturday Moharram (Holiday) As per the visiblity of moon 

31-07-2023 
To 
08-08-2023 

Monday To Tuesday P.T / Quarterly (Class III To XII) 
Cumulative Worksheet II (Nur. – II) 

AUGUST- 2023 

14-08-2023 Monday Independence Day Celebration (Classes KG-IV) 

15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration (Classes V-XII) 

19-08-2023 Saturday P.T.M (8am-10am-Secondary, 9am-11am-KG, Primary) Exhibition-
Secondary Section (Art & Craft + Computer) 

29-08-2023 Tuesday 

30-08-2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 

School Re open

Writing Competition

Worksheet I

Mother Day Celebration

School Re open

Worksheet II

Non fire cooking activity

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024

EKLAVYA INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY, JAIPUR

Monday

Thursday

Thursday

27/03/2023

06/04/2023

11-5-2023



   

   

SEPTEMBER-2023 

4-9-2023 Monday Teachers Day Celebration (Classes KG-III) 

5-9-2023 Tuesday Teachers Day Celebration (Classes IV To XII) 

6-9-2023 Wednesday Janmashtmi Holiday 

8-9-2023 Friday Girl Child Day 

13-09-2023 Wednesday  

14-09-2023 Thursday  

18-09-2023 
To21-09-
2023 

Monday To 
Thursday 

 

26-09-2023 Tuesday Submission Of Q Papers Half Yr (KG, Pry) 
 

 

27-09-2023 Wednesday  
 

OCTOBER-2023 

   
2-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 

09-10-2023 
To 
21-10-2023 

Monday To Saturday Half Yearly Exam 
 

15-10-2023 Sunday Navratri Stapana 

22-10-2023 
To 
24-10-2023 

Monday To Tuesday Durgashthami, Ramnavmi, Vijaydashmi (Holiday) 

25-10-2023 
To 
28-10-2023 

Wednesday To 
Saturday 

Practicals/Orals 

NOVEMBER-2023 

02-11-2023 
To 
05-11-2023 

Thursday To Sunday Leadership Training Camp For P.E. Students. 

4-11-2023 Saturday P.T.M TIMINGS:- 
Nur. To V: 8:00 a.m to 10:00 a.m. VI to XII: 10:00 a.m to 12:00 
Noon ( To Abide with the Timings ) 

06-11-2023 
To 
15-11-2023 

Monday To 
Wednesday 

Diwali Holidays 

28-11-2023 Monday  

DECEMBER 2023 

1-12-2023 Friday  

2-12-2023 Saturday  

Table manner activity

Hindi Diwas Celebration

Worksheet III

Cumulative Worksheet III

Submission Of Q Papers Half Yr

Cumulative Worksheet III

Debate competition

Annual Function - KG & Primary

Annual Function



 

 

Note: School Calendar is subjected to change if necessary 

 

 

05-12-2023 
To 
08-12-2023 

Tuesday To Friday  

09-12-2023 
To 
21-12-2023 

Saturday To 
Thursday 

Pre Boards (X & XII) 

22-12-2023 Friday Christmas Celebration 

23-12-2023 
To 
07-01-2023 

Saturday To Sunday Winter Break 

JANUARY -2024 

08-01-2024 
To 
09-01-2024 

Monday To Tuesday Project Submission 

13-01-2024 Saturday Results Of Pre Board Exams (Classes X & XII) 

20-01-2024 Saturday  

26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration 

27-01-2024 
To 
31-01-2024 

Saturday To 
Wenesday 

 

30-01-2024 Tuesday Martyr's Day 

FEBRUARY-2024 

13-02-2024 
To 
17-02-2024 

Tuesday To 
Saturday 

Practicals/Orals 

20-02-2024 
To 
06-03-2024 

Tuesday To 
Wednesday 

Annual Exams 
 

MARCH-2024 

  Annual Results (K.G - IX & XI) 

 
To 

 

Sunday To Monday Holi (Holiday) 

  New Academic Year 2024-25 Begins 

Worksheet IV

Exhibition: K.G (Drawing), Primary (Craft)

Worksheet V

Cumulative Worksheet

Saturday

Monday

Brijesh Gupta

Principal

30-03-2024

24-03-2024

25-03-2024
01-04-2024




